C_ - A. Steffen AG Elektrohandel
- I Limmatstrasse 8
[\ 8957 Spreitenbach

[nnovation verbindet

Armadio Media parte visibile, 48mod, IP30

|, ‘Armadio Media parte visibile, 48mod, IP30

N. articolo 07 32862
Codice EAN: 3250612737581

Descrizione del

Armadio Media parte visibile, 48mod, IP30, bianco puro, L: 550mm H: 650mm P: 161mm

Capitolati

22.01.2025

verkauf@steffen.ch
+41 56 417 99 11
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Anwendung
Funktion
Schutzklasse
Breite

Lange

Tiefe
Werkstoff
Farbe

Marke

22.01.2025

Innen

Verteiler

P44

550mm

650mm

161mm

Stahlblech

Weiss

HAGER
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